
20180079 EC EP Brian Bands Mini 3
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA051118 EP

A1

[1] Brandon RIESEBERG

BYE

3

4

TSA050434

TSA050034

EP

EP

Keaton HOLM

Emil VILJOEN 6-3, 6-3

5

6

TSA061060

TSA051436

EP

EP

[3] Johan COETZEE

George PIETERSE 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA050278

TSA048833

EP

EP

Ian JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Matt GADD 6-4, 6-3

9

10

TSA051089

TSA048677

EP

EP

Bryce PAXTON

Vaughn WEHMEYER 6-7(1), 6-3, 10-6

11

12

TSA040259

TSA050158

EP

BOR

Petrus Johannes Abraham VAN DER MERWE

[4] Nikhil NAIDOO 7-6(1), 6-3

13

14

TSA050384

TSA050383

EP

EP

livenkosi SGOBONGO

liyabona SGOBONGO 6-1, 6-2

15

16
TSA040152 EP

A8

BYE

[2] Richard KUNNEKE

[1] Brandon RIESEBERG

Emil VILJOEN

7-5, 6-2

[3] Johan COETZEE

Matt GADD

6-0, 6-0

Bryce PAXTON

Petrus Johannes Abraham VAN DER MERWE

6-3, 6-1

liyabona SGOBONGO

[2] Richard KUNNEKE

6-0, 6-0

[1] Brandon RIESEBERG

[3] Johan COETZEE

6-3, 6-3

Petrus Johannes Abraham VAN DER MERWE

[2] Richard KUNNEKE

6-0, 7-5

A15

[1] Brandon RIESEBERG

[2] Richard KUNNEKE

PEL Sun Sep 02 9:15am  

B1

[3] Johan COETZEE

Petrus Johannes Abraham VAN DER MERWE

PEL Sun Sep 02 9:15am

Position 3-4

 

Emil VILJOEN

Matt GADD 6-3, 6-0

Bryce PAXTON

liyabona SGOBONGO Walkover

C3

Emil VILJOEN

liyabona SGOBONGO

PEL Sun Sep 02 9:15am

Position 5-8

 

D1

Matt GADD

Bryce PAXTON

PEL Sun Sep 02 9:15am

Position 7-8

 

E1

BYE

Keaton HOLM

George PIETERSE

Ian JANSE VAN RENSBURG 6-4, 7-5

Vaughn WEHMEYER

[4] Nikhil NAIDOO 6-2, 6-0

E4

livenkosi SGOBONGO

BYE

Keaton HOLM

Ian JANSE VAN RENSBURG

6-0, 6-0

[4] Nikhil NAIDOO

livenkosi SGOBONGO

6-0, 6-1

E7

Keaton HOLM

[4] Nikhil NAIDOO

PEL Sun Sep 02 9:15am

Position 9-16

 



F1

Ian JANSE VAN RENSBURG

livenkosi SGOBONGO

PEL Sun Sep 02 9:15am

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

George PIETERSE

G2

Vaughn WEHMEYER

BYE

G3

George PIETERSE

Vaughn WEHMEYER

PEL Sun Sep 02 9:15am

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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